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CONCEPT O 35 D/I

Product 
characteristics

Body
Aluminium

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
bFLEX - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, RG1, CRI>80, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
70.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
LED driver 220-240V-50/60Hz included

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING
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CONCEPT O 35 D/I

01.

W
83
128
166
220
304
332
488
664
976

Dmm

Ø777
Ø1136
Ø1494
Ø1853
Ø2569
Ø2926
Ø4000
Ø5789
Ø7936

lm/W
99
97
99
94
98
99
95
99
95

90540L016♥♠0♦00
90540L024♥♠0♦00
90540L032♥♠0♦00
90540L040♥♠0♦00
90540L056♥♠0♦00
90540L064♥♠0♦00
90540L088♥♠0♦00
90540L128♥♠0♦00
90540L176♥♠0♦00

D

56

56

55

35

8253
12380
16506
20633
29711
33012
46217
66024
92434

output
lm

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

120º 120º

40
80
120

120
160

200

CONCEPT O 35 D/I

HF
DALI

♥

E
H

3000K
4000K

♦
3
0

♠
W
G
B
0
1
I

L
R
N
D
5
7

Select 
version

bFLEX - Opal diffuser (80%/20%)

CODE*

CONCEPT O 35 D/I
• To complete the product add current supply cable, suspension and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• For all diameters above Ø1494 mm the product is composed by multiple modules.
• In order to guarantee a total uniformity of light on the ceiling, the installation must be done at a minimum distance of 500 mm.
• Create your own configurations on CONFIGURATOR.INDELAGUEGROUP.COM. 

1 See page 84.

Control 
gear

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

Colour temp.

Colour 1

White
Gray
Black
Sahara
Mist
Carbon
Autumn
Rusty chain
Jungle
Golden eye
Old rose
Copper
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912903▲
912904▲
912906▲
912908▲
912912▲
912924▲
912932▲

940400
940500
940401
940501
940402
940507

978600♠

971300♠

977201♠
977202♠
977204♠

02.

CONCEPT O 35 D/I

Ø9545

33 Ø90Ø70

45 Ø95

926801
926802

926901
926902

♠
W
B

L1500 mm
L3000 mm
L6000 mm

▲
1
2
3

Acoustic panel

Acoustic moss (macro)

bFLEX diffuser

Acoustic moss

Ceiling roses

Acoustic panel 
(macro)

Select 
options

Select 
options

OPTIONS

Suspension
S11 (x3) - Ø777 mm
S11 (x4) - Ø1136 mm
S11 (x6) - Ø1494, Ø1853 mm
S11 (x8) - Ø2569 mm
S11 (x12) - Ø2926, Ø4000 mm
S11 (x24) - Ø5789 mm
S11 (x32) - Ø7936 mm

Transparent current supply cable
L1500 mm - 3 x 0,75 mm2

L1500 mm - 5 x 0,75 mm2

L3000 mm - 3 x 0,75 mm2

L3000 mm - 5 x 0,75 mm2

L6000 mm - 3 x 0,75 mm2

L6000 mm - 5 x 0,75 mm2

Round ceiling rose
Surface mounted T24 D95

Recessed T5 D90

Central ceiling rose
Surface mounted T20 3I - Ø777 mm
Surface mounted T20 4I - Ø1136 mm
Surface mounted T20 6I - Ø1494 mm

Acoustic moss
Ø777 mm
Ø1136 mm
• Sound absorption and humidity control.
• Other diameters available under request.

Acoustic panel
Ø777 mm
Ø1136 mm
• Sound absorption.
• Other diameters available under request.

SwitchDIM
• Under request.

Code*

Indirect light

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

Colour

Length

White
Black
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